
Atendees from the Allen Jay & Sternberger Proposal Conference call held on 11/29/2023 at 1pm via MS 
Teams 

Brian Carroll - LS3P - briancarroll@ls3p.com 
Caroline Houghland, Lynch Mykins Structural Engineers, choughland@lynchmykins.com  
Tracy Pell – CMTA - tpell@cmta.com 
Danielle Davis - SfL+a Architects - ddavis@sfla.biz 
Susan Russell - Lynch Mykins srussell@lynchmykins.com 
Robbie Ferris - rferris@sfla.biz 
Renee Pfeifer- CLH Design, P.A.- rpfeifer@clhdesignpa.com 
Kim Conard, Davis Kane Architects, kconard@daviskane.com 
maureen.wakeman@moodynolan.com from Moody Nolan, Inc. 
Kara Brewster - Boomerang Design - kbrewster@thinkboomerang.com 
Jenna Lackey | Clark Nexsen | jenna.lackey@clarknexsen.com 
Ashley Dennis - Moseley Architects adennis@moseleyarchitects.com 
Joiana Hooks - Joianahooks@coopercarry.com 
Charlie Jahnigen - SHP cjahnigen@shp.com 
Tod Dalton - CPL - tdalton@cplteam.com 
David -  SHP - dpowell@shp.com 
Joy Bunch jbunch@adwarchitects.com 
Taylor Morris taylormorris@ls3p.com LS3P 
Maureen Wiechert - Cooper Carry maureenwiechert@coopercarry.com 
Molly Harris - Bennett & Pless -  mharris@bennett-pless.com 
Megan Keenan - Bennett & Pless - mkeenan@bennett-pless.com 
Bryan Merlucci-bryan@andrejohnsonarchitect.com- Andre Johnson Architects 
Charles A. Pearce - ESPA Architects -charles@espaarchitects.com 
Ginna Freyaldenhoven, LS3P, ginnafrey@ls3p.com 
Douglas Kuhns - Sfla Architects   dkuhns@sfla.biz 
Celeste Reyna, Moseley Architects - creyna@moseleyarchitects.com 
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